
2026年1月17日舉行的自訂車輛登記號碼拍賣結果

Result of Auction of Personalized Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 17 January 2026
上午9時25分

09:25 a.m.

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

R0Y S0 R0Y
S0 5,000 PAXT0N W (n/a) 5,000 PNS (n/a) 20,000 P0G1 (n/a) @5,000

TMAC (n/a) 6,000 TTBABY 6 TTBA
BY 6 @5,000 FANM1LY (n/a) 5,000 FATG1G1 FAT

G1G1 5,000

J0RDAN22 (n/a) @5,000 1KACHUN1 (n/a) @5,000 J0YFEL (n/a) 5,000 J1ANGMEN (n/a) 22,000

M0G00BB (n/a) 5,000 R0BERT0 (n/a) 8,000 M1NG CAR M1NG
CAR 5,000 MANJ (n/a) 19,000

ESG01 (n/a) 5,000 EVELYNE (n/a) 16,000 EM0T0 (n/a) 6,000 EUN1CE K (n/a) @5,000

CHAN 3 (n/a) 30,000 CHESTER (n/a) 22,000 CCT81 CCT
81 5,000 CAMMAN CAM

MAN 5,000

G1A 106 G1A
106 5,000 1ARENA1 (n/a) 7,000 G1N10NS (n/a) @5,000 GH1J (n/a) @5,000

MARKH0R (n/a) 5,000 6ML (n/a) 38,000 MCC611 MCC
611 @5,000 MR HE (n/a) 30,000

CHA B98 CHA
B98 @5,000 DEXT3R (n/a) 5,000 CHENG CW (n/a) @5,000 CHEUNGZ (n/a) @5,000

JAS0N888 JAS0
N888 9,000 1YYT1 (n/a) @5,000 JESS C (n/a) 8,000 JHY (n/a) 24,000

ABB0T (n/a) 8,000 BEAU (n/a) 5,000 ALBABA (n/a) 7,000 AFYK (n/a) @5,000

MA1NE (n/a) 9,000 M0L1U (n/a) 5,000 MAX DEC0 (n/a) 5,000 MJW (n/a) 22,000

DR HUANG (n/a) 11,000 X WJ X (n/a) 12,000 CNR (n/a) 22,000 CLC369 CLC
369 @5,000

GENE (n/a) 18,000 GTRRR (n/a) 14,000 G0MES (n/a) @5,000 GPU (n/a) 48,000

M1GA0 (n/a) 10,000 BEL1EV2 (n/a) 5,000 EST1 (n/a) 5,000 EVER6 (n/a) 5,000

C00L BB C00L
BB 20,000 CART00N (n/a) 20,000 CAPYBARA (n/a) 50,000 CCHK (n/a) 20,000

MRS S1 MRS
S1 9,000 7ML (n/a) 30,000 MRS SUN (n/a) 28,000 MY HAZEL (n/a) 40,000

BABE0311 BABE
0311 5,000 B0SS 001 B0SS

001 15,000 BABY 619 BABY
619 5,000 CSY LTH (n/a) @5,000

A1 G0 A1
G0 20,000 AP8PA (n/a) 5,000 A 520 M (n/a) 15,000 ADR1AN C (n/a) 5,000

SZE YU (n/a) 6,000 XBLUEX (n/a) 14,000 SUNNYPUN SUNN
YPUN @5,000 SUN Y0U3 SUN

Y0U3 5,000

SUETKK 6 (n/a) 5,000 1S1LVER1 (n/a) 5,000 SU1 FA1 SU1
FA1 5,000 SKHK2 (n/a) @5,000

LXY125 (n/a) 5,000 LWLW (n/a) 11,000 LHTK (n/a) 5,000 JLG (n/a) 19,000

W1LLRUBY W1LL
RUBY 5,000 WAAAW (n/a) 21,000 WARREN M (n/a) 5,000 YU YEE (n/a) 5,000

1MFAM1LY (n/a) 9,000 11 BG 11 (n/a) 8,000 1500EE (n/a) 5,000 YUSH1N (n/a) 5,000

LCC 8668 LCC
8668 5,000 LYNN (n/a) 21,000 LARABABY LARA

BABY 5,000 LUXYT1ME LUXY
T1ME 5,000



2026年1月17日舉行的自訂車輛登記號碼拍賣結果

Result of Auction of Personalized Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 17 January 2026
下午2時25分

02:25 p.m.

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

SUM W1NG SUM
W1NG 5,000 90340 (n/a) @5,000 SJ M834 SJ

M834 @5,000 SH1RLEYW SH1R
LEYW 5,000

ASMK (n/a) 7,000 1 ACC 1 (n/a) 14,000 AUG L1N AUG
L1N @5,000 ATGL (n/a) 5,000

SH0U (n/a) 5,000 626262 (n/a) 14,000 S0NG 6 S0NG
6 @5,000 S0N1A813 (n/a) 5,000

1B0X (n/a) 10,000 1 ZY 1 (n/a) 24,000 1L1EBED (n/a) @5,000 1K K1 U 1KK1
U 15,000

1WC (n/a) 24,000 113311 (n/a) 40,000 1KA27 (n/a) 5,000 1UAENA (n/a) 19,000

KAT1N (n/a) 5,000 4BC 4
BC 16,000 KCC 8888 KCC

8888 60,000 NXC (n/a) 18,000

PCL 777 PCL
777 10,000 1473HK (n/a) 5,000 PHX 1 (n/a) 8,000 S0 FUNG S0

FUNG 5,000

SHHB (n/a) 10,000 2X2 (n/a) 60,000 S01 338 S01
338 5,000 S11N (n/a) 5,000

WE1N (n/a) 5,000 W 88 W (n/a) 105,000 WHY 1 WHY
1 19,000 WWC 821 WWC

821 @5,000

8 CATS (n/a) 10,000 88AA (n/a) 110,000 88Z088 (n/a) 20,000 36W (n/a) 40,000

YRC (n/a) 22,000 YUY 888 YUY
888 30,000 CJR (n/a) 19,000 Y0Y0 36 (n/a) @5,000

RAJAA (n/a) @5,000 R3D (n/a) 33,000 ECG (n/a) 20,000 RUBYTANG RUBY
TANG 5,000

P0SH 8 (n/a) 12,000 DREAMB1G (n/a) 20,000 PLL (n/a) 38,000 PWH1227 (n/a) @5,000

DR H0CM (n/a) 5,000 DDMMYYYY DDMM
YYYY 40,000 0 0 J 0 0

J 390,000 DR PSY (n/a) 5,000

M1LAPAPA M1LA
PAPA 5,000 MCD0NALD (n/a) 20,000 MY R34 MY

R34 9,000 MA1 BA0 (n/a) @5,000

T0PAZ777 (n/a) @5,000 THAPPYT (n/a) 8,000 T00 LATE (n/a) 48,000 T0KY (n/a) 5,000

TRUSTMED (n/a) @5,000 TALENTS (n/a) 10,000 THE LE0 (n/a) 9,000 T1NYUET (n/a) @5,000

DE0 ENZ0 DE0
ENZ0 5,000 DUMBBELL (n/a) 10,000 DEC 04 DEC

04 @5,000 DVS (n/a) 19,000

HAPPY RJ (n/a) 22,000 H0H0 S1U H0H0
S1U 18,000 HEARTY (n/a) 13,000 HERMANA (n/a) 5,000

V3L (n/a) 15,000 V 7 V (n/a) 52,000 V FUNG V (n/a) 20,000 VER1 TAS VER1
TAS @5,000

K HUNG (n/a) 19,000 XLXL (n/a) 30,000 KARAS (n/a) @5,000 KAMW1NG1 (n/a) @5,000

ZENG LAM ZENG
LAM 5,000 ZT0 8888 ZT0

8888 60,000 ZK15APR (n/a) @5,000 Z0E BB (n/a) 20,000

XG 0NE (n/a) 8,000 XXTXX (n/a) 30,000 XAYX (n/a) 30,000 A1H0 (n/a) 8,000

BM PA1NT (n/a) @5,000 B0T0X (n/a) 9,000 B0CHU616 (n/a) @5,000 BLUE MKY (n/a) 5,000

L1ESEL (n/a) 5,000 LM1SSU 7 (n/a) 42,000 L1NGD1NG (n/a) @5,000 LDAR1AN7 (n/a) @5,000

B1VER (n/a) @5,000 BAD B0YZ BAD
B0YZ 16,000 BLUE BAE (n/a) 10,000 BL R32 BL

R32 5,000

RUN 1 (n/a) 55,000 R00T (n/a) 62,000 R1SEN (n/a) 8,000 R18 V100 R18
V100 5,000

0BS GYN 0BS
GYN @5,000 0T0 (n/a) 50,000 H01Y1P (n/a) 5,000 H0NS888 (n/a) 5,000

S1ULEUNG (n/a) @5,000 31415 (n/a) 5,000 V1NCHLEE V1NC
HLEE @5,000 VENTUS (n/a) 5,000

622EE 622
EE 7,000 68HH86 (n/a) @5,000 HASNA1N HAS

NA1N @5,000 HUNN1E (n/a) 5,000

1AMV1P (n/a) 22,000 19450 (n/a) 5,000 1 AMKARY 1 AM
KARY @5,000



Total sale proceeds from today's auction : $3,428,000
$3,428,000全日拍賣所得款項 :

(n/a) Arrangement in two rows is not available. The mark can only be displayed in one row.
(n/a) 此登記號碼沒有雙行排列方式,只可以單行排列方式展示。

@5,000 There was no bidder for the mark and the mark will be allocated to the original applicant at a special fee of $5,000, and the
deposit paid by the applicant shall be taken as payment of the special fee.
@5,000由於此車輛登記號碼未能在拍賣會售出，該號碼會以特別費用5,000元分配予申請人，而申請人所繳付的按金將視為特

別費用的繳款。


